Ord
1-532
2-533
3-534
4-535
5-536
6-537
7-538
8-539

FATOR

Municiplo

e i o] It
Iigjl & A NTA

Tipo
SPIN
LOBE
CHOR
SPIN

FIG
STEP
LOBE

JMP

0.6

}4,292,901,390,00|

Elem
HT
LoICF
NChSt
NS
FigA
NSt
LoICC
1w

iranga
CATAR I NA

PROTOCOLO

8316 - INIC-LV-MINI-M - Iniciantes - Livre - Mini - Masculino

1 - ERICK FRANKEN CASTRO - PAC - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
0,50 0,50
0,50 0,50
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,90 0,90
0,00 0,00
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
3,30
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGOES (0)

PONTUAGCAO TOTAL

J1

J1
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,75

J2

J2
0,50
0,75
0,25
0,50

13
0,75
0,50
0,25
0,50

Jj4 15 Total
0,47
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,80
0,00
0,50
0,73
2,90

XX XX  TOTAL
0,75
0,66
0,33
0,58

+ 2,90
+ 1,39
= 0,00
= 4,29



